Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/6/2024 2:07:34 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$26,605,040.00
$97,845.00
$5,972,460.00
$175,000.00
$32,850,345.00

$19,798,292.09
$5,191,381.19
$3,160,561.00
$1,380,490.00
$1,081,307.43
$1,274,200.00
$0.00
$1,284,956.62
$33,171,188.33

$70,046.45
$1,304,000.00
($1,233,953.55)

($1,554,796.88)
$18,051,798.10
$16,497,001.22

GENERAL

Actual

$14,002,994.31
$38,431.18
$4,272,216.75
$121,417.11
$18,435,059.35

$9,927,433.57
$2,420,462.09
$1,512,366.07
$590,437.61
$675,900.17
$51,300.00
$0.00
$661,828.55
$15,839,728.06

$13,789.84
$460,433.20
($446,643.36)

$2,148,687.93
$18,047,130.80
$20,195,818.73

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,602,045.69)
($59,413.82)
($1,700,243.25)
($53,582.89)
($14,415,285.65)

$9,870,858.52
$2,770,919.10
$1,648,194.93
$790,052.39
$405,407.26
$1,222,900.00
$0.00
$623,128.07
$17,331,460.27

($56,256.61)
$843,566.80
$787,310.19

$3,703,484.81
($4,667.30)
$3,698,817.51

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$9,006,423.29
$710,418.00
$64,000.00
$9,780,841.29

$4,092,642.16
$742,524.94
$132,751.00
$3,371,311.82
$328,167.39
$835,333.90
$0.00
$161,948.90
$9,664,680.11

$100,148.00
$94,148.00
$6,000.00

$122,161.18
$1,323,239.36
$1,445,400.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,218,949.85
$420,076.23
$67,582.76
$2,706,608.84

$1,906,807.99
$320,234.75
$83,236.39
$1,585,290.43
$161,425.04
$742,182.96
$0.00
$79,855.28
$4,879,032.84

$168,515.03
$11,938.53
$156,576.50

($2,015,847.50)
$1,323,239.36
($692,608.14)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,787,473.44)
($290,341.77)
$3,582.76
($7,074,232.45)

$2,185,834.17
$422,290.19
$49,514.61
$1,786,021.39
$166,742.35
$93,150.94
$0.00
$82,093.62
$4,785,647.27

$68,367.03
$82,209.47
$150,576.50

($2,138,008.68)
$0.00
($2,138,008.68)
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